Dressur LK 0+7 Pony - Endstand

O WN -

366 Little Big Man 40
403 Miss Moneypenny 55
282 Frodo 89

329 Kalithea 2

414 Nevada 214

Kopf,Hanna
Henkel,Summer
Ziegler,Lena
Straubel,Lina
Steinbach,Jana

1. Wertung - Prfg. 25

Note

8.50
7.60
7.10
6.70
5.00

2. Wertung - Prfg. 24
Note * 1.5

8.30
8.10
7.00
6.50
6.40

Ergebnis

Summe

20.95
19.75
17.60
16.45
14.60



